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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI 

Date-Sheet for Generic Elective (NEP-UGCF-2022) Part-1,2 &3     
(I/III/V Semester) for Examination December/January-2024-2025   

 

 

Note: Students have to appear in only one paper listed under Generic Elective. 
 

• Meant for all Regular students of the Colleges of the University as well as for  

the students of the Non-Collegiate Women’s Education Board for B.A. 
(Programme), B. Com and also School of Open Learning for B.A. (Hons) 

Economics, B.A. (Hons) English, Political Science, Psychology, BMS, BFIA & B. 

Com enrolled for appearing in the examinations of Part-1 (1 Semester) 
(Simultaneous).  

 

Subject/ Departments Sem. Unique Paper 

Code 

Description Time of 

Commencement 

of Exams 
 

10th December, 2024 (Tuesday)        
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

English III 2034002001 Language and Culture  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
9:30 AM TO 
12:30 PM 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

English III 2034002002 Genre Fiction 

English III 2034002003 Dystopian Writings 

English III 2034002004 Literature & Human Rights 

English III 2034000012 Readings on Indian Diversities and 

Literary Movements 

English III 2034002006 Indian English Literatures 

English III 2034002007 Basics of Journalism 

English III 2034002008 Introduction to Media Studies 

English III 2034002009 Basics of Photography 

English III 2034002010 Advertising and Corporate 

Communication 

English III 2034002011 Television Journalism 

English III 2034002012 Web Journalism 

English III 2034002013 Print Journalism 

English III 2034002014 Media Management 

English III 2034002015 Documentary Production 

Economics III 2274002001 Principles of Microeconomics I 

Economics III 2274002002 Basic Development Economics 

Economics III 2274002003 Essentials of Economics 

Economics III 2274002004 Theory of Public Finance 

Economics III 2274002005 Money and Banking 

Economics III 2274002006 Digitalisation and Development 

Economics III 2274002007 Introduction to Comparative 
Economic Development 

Economics III 2274002008 Education and Development 

Economics III 2274002009 Basic Resource and Energy 

Economics 

Economics III 2274002010 Principles of Microeconomics II 

Geography III 2294002001 Globalization and Mobility 

Geography III 2294002003 Contemporary Environmental Issues 

Geography III 2294002004 Geography of Tourism 

Geography III 2294002005 Spatial Information Technology 

Germanic & Romance 

Studies  

III 2044002001 

Basic Communicative French (3) 

Germanic & Romance 

Studies  

III 2044002002 

Basic Communicative German (3) 
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Date-Sheet for Generic Elective (NEP-UGCF-2022) Part-1,2 & 3  
(I/III/V Semester) for Examination December/January-2024-2025  

Subject/ Departments Sem. Unique Paper 

Code 

Description Time of 

Commencement 

of Exams 
 

10th December, 2024 (Tuesday) Contd…   

Germanic & Romance 

Studies  

III 2044002003 Basic Communicative Spanish (3)  
 
 
9:30 AM TO 
12:30 PM 

 

Hindi III 2054001001 

 
ह िंदी का वैश्ववक परिदृवय 

Hindi III 2054001002 
 

ह िंदी मे व्याव ारिक अनुवाद 
Hindi III 2054001003 ह िंदी सिनेमा औि उिका अध्ययन 
Hindi III 2054002001 िाजनीतिक, दर्शतनक ववचािक एविं मीडिया 
Hindi III 2054002002 मीडिया प्रोिक्र्न 
Hindi III 2054001203 पटकथा औि ििंवाद लखेन  
Hindi III 2054001204 भाषा औि िमाज  
Hindi III 2054001205 ह िंदी भाषा औि सलवप का इति ाि  
History  III 2314002001 Politics of Nature 

History  III 2314002002 Making of Post-Colonial India 

History  III 2314002003 Indian Science and Technology 

History  III 2314002004 Media in History 

Linguistics III 2074002001 

 

Language and Mind 

 

Multimedia and Mass 

Communication 

III 6294002001 

 

Advertisement and Media 

 

Music III 2444002001 

 

Study of Hindustani Music 

 

Political Science III 2324002001 Ideas in Indian Political Thought 

Political Science III 2324002002 Introduction to the Indian 

Constitution 

Political Science III 2324002003 Nationalism in India 

Political Science III 2324002004 Understanding International 

Relations 

Political Science III 2324002005 Governance: Issues and Challenges 

Political Science III 2324002006 Western Political Philosophy 

Political Science III 2324002007 Politics of Globalisation 

Political Science III 2324002008 Introduction to Public Policy 

Political Science III 2324002009 Women and Politics in India: 

Concepts and Debates 

Political Science III 2324002010 Digital Social Sciences 

Philosophy III 2104002001 Formal Logic 

Philosophy III 2104002002 Readings in Western Philosophy 

Philosophy III 2104002003 Philosophical Debates: Western 

Psychology III 2114001001 Foundations of Psychology 

Psychology III 2114002001 Basics of Social Psychology 

Psychology III 2114002002 Youth and Mental Health 

Psychology III 2114002003 Foundations of Inquiry in 

Psychology 

 

Psychology III 2114001002 Psychology for Healthy Living 

Psychology III 2114000015 MEDIA PSYCHOLOGY 

Psychology III 2114000016 FOUNDATIONS OF DEVELOPMENTAL 
PSYCHOLOGY 
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Date-Sheet for Generic Elective (NEP-UGCF-2022) Part-1,2 & 3  
(I/III/V Semester) for Examination December/January-2024-2025  

 
Subject/ Departments Sem. Unique Paper 

Code 
Description Time of 

Commencement 

of Exams 
 

10th December, 2024 (Tuesday) Contd…   

 

 

 

10th December, 2024 (Tuesday)   
 

 

 

 

Sociology III 2304002001 Social Inequalities 9:30 AM TO 

12:30 PM 

 
Sociology III 2304002002 Cities and Society 

Sociology III 2304002003 Sociology of Climate Change 

Social Work III 2334002001 PERSONS WITH DISABILITY AND 

SOCIAL WORK 

Social Work III 2334002002 SOCIAL WORK WITH ELDERLY 

Commerce III 2414002001 General Management 

Commerce III 2414002002 Basics of Advertising 

Commerce III 2414002003 Investing in Stock Markets 

Commerce III 2414002004 Financial Statement Analysis 

 III 6904000001 Entrepreneurship Essentials - 1 

 III 6904000002 Entrepreneurship Essentials - 2 

 III 6904000003 Creativity and Innovation 

 III 6904000004 Fundraising and Management for 
Entrepreneurs 

 III 6904000005 Marketing and Sales for 

Entrepreneurs 

 III 6904000006 Startup Operations and 

Futureproofing 

 III 6904000007 Social Entrepreneurship and Social 

Innovation 

 III 6914000001 Python and data fundamentals 

 III 6914000002 Machine Learning and Applications 

 III 6914000003 Deep Learning and Application 

 III 6914000004 Natural Language Processing 

 III 6914000005 Financial Analytics 

 III 6914000006 Marketing Analytics 

 III 6914000007 Accounting Analytics 

 III 6914000008 Human Resource Analytics 

 III 6914000009 Social Media Analytics 

Anthropology III 2154002001 FORENSIC AND CRIMINAL 

INVESTIGATIONS 

 

 

 

2:30 PM TO 

05:30 PM 

 

Anthropology III 2154002002 ANTHROPOLOGY OF SUSTAINABLE 

DEVELOPMENT 

Anthropology III 2154002003 BIODIVERSITY AND INDIGENOUS 

KNOWLEDGE 

Anthropology III 2154002004 HEALTH SYSTEMS, PROMOTION 

AND MANAGEMENT 

Anthropology III 2154002005 ANTHROPOLOGY AND FIELDWORK 

Anthropology III 2154002006 GENETIC RESEARCH IN 

ANTHROPOLOGY 

Anthropology III 2154001206 Environment and Health 

Botany III 2164002001 Industrial and Environmental 
Microbiology 

Botany III 2164002002 Environmental Biotechnology & 
Management 

Botany III 2164002003 Plant Biotechnology 

Botany III 2164002004 Plant Tissue Culture 

Botany III 2164002005 Inheritance in Biology 
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Date-Sheet for Generic Elective (NEP-UGCF-2022) Part-1,2 & 3  
(I/III/V Semester) for Examination December/January-2024-2025  

 
Subject/ Departments Sem. Unique Paper 

Code 

Description Time of 

Commencement 

of Exams 

10th December, 2024 (Tuesday)   

Biochemistry III 2494002001 Proteins and Enzymes  

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

2:30 PM TO 

05:30 PM 

 

Biochemistry III 2494002002 Nutrition and Food Science 

Biochemistry III 2494002003 Physiology of Sports and Exercise 

Biomedical Science III 3184002001 BIOCHEMICAL BASIS OF LIFE 

Biomedical Science III 3184002002 HEALTH AND BODY DEFENSE 

SYSTEM 

Biomedical Science III 3184002003 UNDERSTANDING THE HUMAN 

BODY SYSTEM 

Biomedical Science III 3184002006 statistical concept in biology 

Biological Science III 6794002001 Industrial and Environmental 

Microbiology 

Biological Science III 6794002002 Environmental Biotechnology & 

Management 

Biological Science III 6794002003 Plant Biotechnology 

Biological Science III 6794002004 Plant Tissue Culture 

Biological Science III 6794002005 Inheritance in Biology 

Chemistry III 2174001001 Atomic Structure and Chemical 

Bonding 

Chemistry III 2174001002 Basic Concepts of Organic 

Chemistry 

Chemistry III 2174001003 Bioinorganic Chemistry 

Chemistry III 2174001004 Chemistry and Society 

Chemistry III 2174001005 Chemistry in Indology And Physical 

& Mental Well Being 

Chemistry III 2174001006 Chemistry of Food Nutrient 

Chemistry III 2174001007 Chemistry: Statistical Methods and 

Data Analysis 

Chemistry III 2174001008 Conductance and Electrochemistry 

Chemistry III 2174001009 Medicines in Daily Life 

Chemistry III 2174001010 Radiochemistry in Energy, Medicine 
and Environment 

Chemistry III 2174001011 States of Matter 

Chemistry III 2174001209 
 

MOLECULAR MODELLING, 
ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND 
MACHINE LEARNING 

Computer Science III 2344002001 Database Management Systems 

Computer Science III 2344002002 Java Programming 

Electronic Science III 2514002001 Electronic Circuits and Interfacing 

Circut 

Electronic Science III 2514002002 Modelling and Simulation 

Electronic Science III 2514002003 Virtual Instrumentation 

Electronic Science III 2514002004 Industrial and environmental 
techniques 

Environmental Science III 2184001001 Environment and Society 

Environmental Science III 2184001002 Gender and Environment 

Environmental Science III 2184001003 GREEN TECHNOLOGIES 

Environmental Science III 2184001004 HUMAN WILDLIFE CONFLICT AND 
MANAGEMENT 

Finance & Business 
Economics 

III 2924002001 FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCIAL 
MANAGEMENT 

Finance & Business 

Economics 

III 2924002002 FUNDAMENTALS OF STOCK 

TRADING 

Finance & Business 

Economics 

III 2924002003 ESSENTIALS OF FINANCIAL 

INVESTMENTS 

Finance & Business 

Economics 

III 2924002004 EMERGING BANKING AND 

FINANCIAL SERVICES 

Finance & Business 

Economics 

III 2924002005 

ECONOMIC LEGISLATION 

Finance & Business 
Economics 

III 2924002006 MANAGEMENT WISDON FROM 
INDIA 
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Date-Sheet for Generic Elective (NEP-UGCF-2022) Part-1,2 & 3  
(I/III/V Semester) for Examination December/January-2024-2025  

Subject/ Departments Sem. Unique Paper 

Code 

Description Time of 

Commencement 

of Exams 

10th December, 2024 (Tuesday) Contd…   

Finance & Business 

Economics 

III 2924002007 FUNDAMENTALS OF 

ORGANIZATION BEHAVIOUR 

 

 

2:30 PM TO 

05:30 PM 

 

Finance & Business 

Economics 

III 2924002008 FINANCE FOR NON-FINANCE 

EXECUTIVES 

Finance & Business 

Economics 

III 2924002009 

WEALTH MANAGEMENT 

Finance & Business 

Economics 

III 2924002010 FUNDAMENTALS OF MARKETING 

MANAGEMENT 

Finance & Business 
Economics 

III 2924002011 
DYNAMICS OF START UPS 

Finance & Business 

Economics 

III 2924002012 

PRINCIPLES OF ECONOMICS 

Finance & Business 

Economics 

III 2924002013 LEGAL ENVIROMENT OF 

BUSINESS 

Finance & Business 

Economics 

III 2924002014 QUANTITATIVE TECHNIQUES IN 

MANAGEMENT 

Finance & Business 

Economics 

III 2924002015 

ECONOMICS OF STARTUPS 

Geology III 2194002001 
 

FOSSILS AND APPLICATIONS 
 

Home Science III 2204002001 Challenges in Contemporary 

Childhood 

Home Science III 2204002002 CURRENT CONCERNS IN PUBLIC 

HEALTH NUTRITION 

Home Science III 2204002003 PARTICIPATORY DEVELOPMENT 

AND COMMUNICATION 

Home Science III 2204002004 FASHION ACCESSORIES 

Home Science III 2204002005 CORPORATE SOCIAL 

RESPONSIBILITY 

Home Science III 2204002006 SENSORY EVALUATION OF FOOD 

Mathematics III 2354002001 DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS 

Mathematics III 2354002002 LATTICES AND NUMBER THEORY 

Microbiology III 2534001004 Microbes in Health and Hygiene 

Microbiology III 2534001005 Microbial Quality Control and 
Testing 

Operational Research III 2364002001 

 

QUEUING AND RELIABILITY 

THEORY 

Physics III 2224001001 Introductory Astronomy 

Physics III 2224001002 Mathematical Physics 

Physics III 2224001003 Mechanics 

Physics III 2224001004 Waves and Optics 

Physics III 2224002001 INTRODUCTION TO ELECTRONICS 

Physics III 2224002002 SOLID STATE PHYSICS 

Physics III 2224002003 BIOLOGICAL PHYSICS 

Physics III 2224002004 NUMERICAL ANALYSIS AND 

COMPUTATIONAL PHYSICS 

Physics III 2224002005 APPLIED DYNAMICS 

Statistics III 2374002001 SAMPLING DISTRIBUTIONS 

Zoology III 2234002001 Food, Nutrition & Health 

Zoology III 2234002002 Introduction to Biology 

Zoology III 2234002003 Water-borne Diseases: 

Understanding and Management 

Zoology III 2234001201 Lifestyle Disorders 
Physical Education  III 2554002001 Olympic Education 

Physical Education III 2554002004 
 

Media and Physical Education 

Arabic III 2015001001 BASIC ARABIC READING AND 

WRITING 

Arabic III 2015002001 SPOKEN ARABIC-2 

Arabic III 2015002002 SIMPLE ARABIC TEXT-1 

English III 2035002001 English Language through 

Literature-II 
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Date-Sheet for Generic Elective (NEP-UGCF-2022) Part-1,2 & 3  
(I/III/V Semester) for Examination December/January-2024-2025  

Subject/ Departments Sem. Unique Paper 

Code 

Description Time of 

Commencement 

of Exams 

10th December, 2024 (Tuesday) Contd…   

English III 2035002002 Digital Communication-II  

 

 

2:30 PM TO 

05:30 PM 
 

English III 2035002003 English Fluency-II 

English III 2035002004 Developing English Language Skills-

II 

Hindi-A III 2055002001 ह िंदी गद्य: उद्भव औि ववकाि 'क' 
Hindi-B III 2055002002 ह िंदी गद्य: उद्भव औि ववकाि 'ख' 
Hindi-C III 2055002003 ह िंदी गद्य: उद्भव औि ववकाि 'ग' 
Hindi-A III 2055092001 ह िंदी गद्य ववकाि के ववववध चिण 'क' 
Hindi-B III 2055092002 ह िंदी गद्य ववकाि के ववववध चिण 'ख' 
Hindi-C III 2055092003 ह िंदी गद्य ववकाि के ववववध चिण 'ग' 
Bengali III 2084002005 BANGLA NATAK (BENGALI PLAYS) 

Bengali III 2084002006 BANGLA SHISHU SAHITYA (Bengali 

Children’s Literature) 

Telugu III 2084002003 Intermediate Telugu 

Telugu III 2084002004 Telugu Sathaka Sahithyam 

Tamil III 2084002001 Intermediate Tamil 

Tamil III 2084002002 Creative Writing (Tamil) 

Persian III 2094002001 Spoken Persian – level 1 

Persian III 2094002002 An outline of the history of Persian 

language (Ancient times) 

Punjabi III 2124002001 Punjabi Jeevni Sahit 

Punjabi  III 2125001202 Adhunik Punjabi Kahani 

Punjabi III 2124002002 Punjabi Nibandh Sahit 

Punjabi III 2124002003 Desh Wand Di Filmkari 

Punjabi III 2124002004 Punjab Dian Lok Kalavan 

Punjabi III 2125001204 Desh Vand Di Punjabi Kahani 

Punjabi III 2125001201 VIHARAK PUNJABI 

Sanskrit III 2135001001 Basic Principles of Ayurveda 

Sanskrit III 2135001002 Basic Sanskrit 

Sanskrit III 2135001003 Indian Aesthetics 

Sanskrit III 2135001004 Sanskrit Narratology 

Sanskrit III 2135001005 Tools and Techniques for Computing 
Sanskrit Language 

Sanskrit III 2135001006 Machine Translation: Tools and 

Techniques 

Sanskrit III 2134002001 Fundamentals of Indian Philosophy 

Sanskrit III 2134002002 Indian Epigraphy & Palaeography 

Sanskrit III 2135000009 Indian Legal System 

Sanskrit III 2135000010 Fundamentals of Buddhist 

Philosophy 

Sanskrit III 2135000011 Introduction to Jain Philosophy 

Sanskrit III 2135000012 Ancient Indian Polity 

Sanskrit III 2135000013 Introduction to Smriti Literature 

Sanskrit III 2135000014 Philosophy of Yoga 

Sanskrit III 2135000015 Unveiling the Richness of the Indian 

Knowledge System  

Sanskrit III 2135000016 Contributions of the Indian 

Knowledge System 

Sanskrit III 2135000017 Ancient Indian Medicinal Science: 

Unveiling the Secrets of Ayurveda 

Sanskrit III 2135000018 Hindu Studies 

Urdu III 2145001003 Study of Urdu Poetry I 

Urdu III 2145001004 Study of Urdu Poetry II 

Urdu III 2144002002 Study of Nazir Akbarabadi 

Urdu III 2144002003 Study of Short Story Writer 

Premchand 



 

 

  
Printed on: 29 October 2024   Page 7 of 20 

 

 

Date-Sheet for Generic Elective (NEP-UGCF-2022) Part-1,2 & 3  
(I/III/V Semester) for Examination December/January-2024-2025  

Subject/ Departments Sem. Unique Paper 

Code 

Description Time of 

Commencement 

of Exams 

11th December, 2024 (Wednesday) 

Arabic V 2015000011 ARAB CULTURE & CIVILZATION  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
9:30 AM TO 
12:30 PM 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Arabic V 2015000012 SIMPLE ARABIC TEXT-3 

Arabic V 2015001001 Basic Arabic Reading & Writing 

English V 2034002001 Language and Culture 

English V 2034002002 Genre Fiction 

English V 2034002003 Dystopian Writings 

English V 2034002004 Literature & Human Rights 

English V 2034000012 Readings on Indian Diversities and 

Literary Movements 

English V 2034002006 Indian English Literatures 

English V 2034002007 Basics of Journalism 

English V 2034002008 Introduction to Media Studies 

English V 2034002009 Basics of Photography 

English V 2034002010 Advertising and Corporate 

Communication 

English V 2034002011 Television Journalism 

English V 2034002012 Web Journalism 

English V 2034002013 Print Journalism 

English V 2034002014 Media Management 

English V 2034002015 Documentary Production 

Economics V 2274002001 Principles of Microeconomics I 

Economics V 2274002002 Basic Development Economics 

Economics V 2274002003 Essentials of Economics 

Economics V 2274002004 Theory of Public Finance 

Economics V 2274002005 Money and Banking 

Economics V 2274002006 Digitalisation and Development 

Economics V 2274002007 Introduction to Comparative 

Economic Development 

Economics V 2274002008 Education and Development 

Economics V 2274002009 Basic Resource and Energy 

Economics 

Economics V 2274002010 Principles of Microeconomics II 

Economics V 2274002011 
 

CORPORATE FINANCE, GOVERNANCE 
AND DEVELOPMENT 
 

Geography V 2294000014 WORLD REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY 

Geography V 2294000015 GEOGRAPHY OF TRADE AND 
COMMERCE 

Geography V 2294000016 CLIMATE CHANGE AND ADAPTATION 

Geography V 2294001002 Geography of India  

Hindi V 2054000007 ििंगमिंच औि लोक-िाह त्य  
Hindi V 2054000008 लोकवप्रय ह न्दी िाह त्य 
Hindi V 2054000009 प्रवािी ह न्दी िाह त्य 
Hindi V 2054000010 मीडिया औि मानवाधधकाि  (क) 
Hindi V 2054000011 वेब  पत्रकारििा  (ख) 
Hindi V 2054000006 किं प्यटूि औि ह िंदी  
History  V 2314002002 Making of Post-Colonial India 
History  V 2314000017 TWENTIETH CENTUARY WORLD 

HISTORY: 1900 - 1945 

History  V 2314000018 WOMEN IN INDIAN HISTORY 

History V 2313200008 THOUGHTS IN INDIAN HISTORY 

Linguistics V 2074000004 MULTILINGUISM 

Multimedia and Mass 

Communication 

V 6294000008 
 

THEATRE AND COMMUNICATION 
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Date-Sheet for Generic Elective (NEP-UGCF-2022) Part-1,2 & 3  
(I/III/V Semester) for Examination December/January-2024-2025  

 
Subject/ Departments Sem. Unique Paper 

Code 

Description Time of 

Commencement 
of Exams 

 

11th December, 2024 (Wednesday) Contd… 

 

 

Music V 2444000005 THEORY OF INDIAN MUSIC. GRANTHAS 
AND RAGAS 

 
9:30 AM TO 
12:30 PM 

 
 

M.I.L. V 2084000020 LANGUAGE IN FILMS 
M.I.L. V 2084000021 SPECIFIC LITERARY TERMS 
M.I.L. V 2084000022 ADVANCE TAMIL - II 
M.I.L. V 2084000023 SPECIFIC LITERARY TERMS (TAMIL) 
M.I.L. V 2084002009 ADVANCE BENGALI - I 
M.I.L. V 2084002010 ADVANCE BENGALI - II 
Political Science V 2324002001 Ideas in Indian Political Thought 

Political Science V 2324002002 Introduction to the Indian 

Constitution 

Political Science V 2324002003 Nationalism in India 

Political Science V 2324002004 Understanding International 

Relations 

Political Science V 2324002005 Governance: Issues and Challenges 

Political Science V 2324002006 Western Political Philosophy 

Political Science V 2324002007 Politics of Globalisation 

Political Science V 2324002008 Introduction to Public Policy 

Political Science V 2324002009 Women and Politics in India: 

Concepts and Debates 

Political Science V 2324002010 Digital Social Sciences 

Persian  V 2094000003 SPOKEN PERSIAN – LEVEL 3 

Persian  V 

2094000004 

PERSIAN NEWSPAPER AND JOURNAL 
READING 

Philosophy V 2104000014 PHILOSOPHY OF FEMINISM 

Philosophy V 2104000015 PHILOSOPHICAL DEBATES INDIAN 

Philosophy V 2104000016 SHIKHISM 

Philosophy  V 2104000017 EVALUATING AESTHETIC EXPERIENCE 

Psychology V 2114001001 Foundations of Psychology 

Psychology V 2114000002 Psychology for Healthy Living 

Psychology V 2114002001 Basics of Social Psychology 

Psychology V 2114002002 Youth and Mental Health 

Psychology V 2114000013 Psychology at the Work Place 

Psychology V 2114000015 MEDIA PSYCHOLOGY 

Psychology V 

2114000016 

FOUNDATIONS OF DEVELOPMENTAL 
PSYCHOLOGY 

Psychology V 

2114000017 

NEGOTIATING INTIMATE 
RELATIONSHIPS 

Punjabi V 2125001202 

 
ADHUNIK PUNJABI KAHANI 
 

Punjabi V 2124002001 PUNJABI JEEVNI SAHIT 
Punjabi V 2124002002 PUNJABI NIBANDH SAHIT 
Punjabi V 2124002003 DESH WAND DI FILMKARI 
Punjabi V 2124002004 PUNJAB DIAN LOK KALAVAN 
Persian V 2094002001 Spoken Persian – level 1 
Persian V 2094002002 An outline of the history of Persian 

language (Ancient times) 
Sanskrit V 2135001001 Basic Principles of Ayurveda 

Sanskrit V 2135001002 Basic Sanskrit 

Sanskrit V 2135001003 Indian Aesthetics 

Sanskrit V 

2134002001 
FUNDAMENTALS OF INDIAN 
PHILOSOPHY 

Sanskrit V 2134002002 INDIAN EPIGRAPHY & PALAEOGRAPHY 

https://du.samarth.ac.in/index.php/program/course/view?id=8a638b231f2fb30b005c78ec1dd26634ae22bc44a120d54c9154a0df5a5f8e3e56616
https://du.samarth.ac.in/index.php/program/course/view?id=fe51b881296dd1a5183d6f927d17507659d74621d0874a05622e53639337aae456620
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Date-Sheet for Generic Elective (NEP-UGCF-2022) Part-1,2 & 3  
(I/III/V Semester) for Examination December/January-2024-2025  

 
Subject/ Departments Sem. Unique Paper 

Code 
Description Time of 

Commencement 

of Exams 

 

11th December, 2024 (Wednesday) 

 

 

Sanskrit V 2135001004 Sanskrit Narratology  

9:30 AM TO 

12:30 PM 

 

 

Sanskrit V 2135001005 TOOLS AND TECHNIQUES FOR 

COMPUTING SANSKRIT LANGUAGE 

Sanskrit V 2135001006 MACHINE TRANSLATION: TOOLS AND 

TECHNIQUES 

Sanskrit V 2135000009 Indian Legal System 

Sanskrit V 2135000010 Fundamentals of Buddhist Philosophy 

Sanskrit V 2135000011 Introduction to Jain Philosophy 

Sanskrit V 2135000012 Ancient Indian Polity 

Sanskrit V 2135000013 Introduction to Smriti Literature 

Sanskrit V 2135000014 Philosophy of Yoga 

Sanskrit V 2135000015 Unveiling the Richness of the Indian 

Knowledge System  

Sanskrit V 2135000016 Contributions of the Indian Knowledge 

System 

Sanskrit V 2135000017 Ancient Indian Medicinal Science: 

Unveiling the Secrets of Ayurveda 

Sanskrit V 2135000018 Hindu Studies 

Sociology V 2304000007 UNDERSTANDING DEVELOPMENT 

Sociology V 2304000008 SOCIOLOGY OF DISABILITY 

Sociology V 2304000009 KEY DEBETES IN SOCIOLOGY 

Social Work V 2334000013 SOCIAL WORK RESPONSE TO 

SUBSTANCE ABUSE 

Social Work V 2334000014 GLOBAL SOCIAL CONCERNS AND 

INTERNATIONAL SOCIAL WORK 

Social Work V 2334000015 SOCIAL WORK WITH FAMILIES 

Social Work V 2334000016 EMERGING AREAS OF SOCIAL WORK 

PRACTICE 

Urdu V 2144000007 PRINT MEDIA IN URDU 

Urdu V 2144000008 SHORT STORY WRITER RAJENDAR 

SINGH BEDI 

Urdu V 6294000008 THEATRE AND COMMUNICATION 

Commerce V 2414000017 FUNDAMENTALS OF HUMAN RESOURCE 

MANAGEMENT 

Commerce V 2414000018 PROJECT MANAGEMENT 

Commerce V 2414000019 DIGITAL MARKETING 

Commerce V 2414000020 ETHICS AND GOVERNANCE 

Commerce V 2414000021 FUNDAMENTALS OF INTERNATIONAL 

BUSINESS 

Commerce V 2414000022 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS IN BUSINESS 

Commerce V 2414000023 OPERATIONAL ASPECTS OF INSURANCE 

Commerce V 2414000024 WORK ENVIRONMENT FOR HUMAN 

RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 

Commerce V 2414000025 CORPORATE GOVERNANCE 

Commerce V 2414000026 INCOME TAX E-FILLING 

Commerce V 2414000027 GENERAL MANAGEMENT 

Commerce V 2414000028 COMMUNICATION IN MANAGEMENT 
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Date-Sheet for Generic Elective (NEP-UGCF-2022) Part-1,2 & 3  

(I/III/V Semester) for Examination December/January-2024-2025  
 

 
Subject/ Departments Sem. Unique Paper 

Code 
Description Time of 

Commencement 

of Exams 

 

11th December, 2024 (Wednesday) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

Commerce V 2414001001 ACCOUNTING FOR EVERYONE  
9:30 AM TO 
12:30 PM 

 
 

Commerce V 2414001006 FINANCE FOR EVERYONE 

Commerce V 2414001007 MARKETING FOR BEGINNERS 

 V 6904000001 Entrepreneurship Essentials - 1 

 V 6904000002 Entrepreneurship Essentials - 2 

 V 6904000003 Creativity and Innovation 

 V 6904000004 Fundraising and Management for 

Entrepreneurs 

 V 6904000005 Marketing and Sales for 

Entrepreneurs 

 V 6904000006 Startup Operations and 

Futureproofing 

 V 6904000007 Social Entrepreneurship and Social 

Innovation 

 V 6914000001 Python and data fundamentals 

 V 6914000002 Machine Learning and Applications 

 V 6914000003 Deep Learning and Application 

 V 6914000004 Natural Language Processing 

 V 6914000005 Financial Analytics 

 V 6914000006 Marketing Analytics 

 V 6914000007 Accounting Analytics 

 V 6914000008 Human Resource Analytics 

 V 6914000009 Social Media Analytics 

C.V.S. V 6134400001 MODERN OFFICE MANAGEMENT 

C.V.S. V 6134400002 SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT 

C.V.S. V 

6134400003 

ESSENTIALS OF MANAGEMENT AND 
RETAIL ESSENTIALS 

C.V.S. V 6134400004 BASICS OF RETAIL MANAGEMENT 

C.V.S. V 

6134400005 

INTRODUCTION TO MATERIALS 
MANAGEMENT 

C.V.S. V 6134400006 BASICS OF PURCHASE MANAGEMENT 

C.V.S. V 6134400007 LAUNCHING A NEW VENTURE 

C.V.S. V 

6134400008 

MANAGEMENT OF SMALL BUSINESS 
ENTERPRIESES  

C.V.S. V 6134400009 STRESS MANAGEMENT 

C.V.S. V 6134400010 TEAM BUILDING AND DEVELOPMENT 

C.V.S. V 6134400011 RISK MANAGEMENT AND ISURANCE 

C.V.S. V 6134400012 INTRODUCTION TO INSURANCE 

C.V.S. V 

6134400013 

CULTURAL DIVERSITY: TANGIBLE & 
INTANGIBLE HERITAGE 

C.V.S. V 6134400014 POLITY AND GOVERANCE IN INDIA 

C.V.S. V 6134400015 TOURSIM: AN INTRODUCTION 

C.V.S. V 6134400016 TOURISM BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT 
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Date-Sheet for Generic Elective (NEP-UGCF-2022) Part-1,2 & 3  

(I/III/V Semester) for Examination December/January-2024-2025  
Subject/ Departments Sem. Unique Paper 

Code 

Description Time of 

Commencement 
of Exams 

11th December, 2024 (Wednesday) 

 

 

Anthropology V 

2154002001 

FORENSIC AND CRIMINAL 
INVESTIGATIONS 

2:30 PM TO 
5:30 PM 

Anthropology V 

2154002002 

ANTHROPOLOGY OF SUSTAINABLE 
DEVELOPMENT 

Anthropology V 

2154002003 

BIODIVERSITY AND INDIGENOUS 
KNOWLEDGE 

Anthropology V 

2154002004 

HEALTH SYSTEMS, PROMOTION AND 
MANAGEMENT 

Anthropology V 2154002005 ANTHROPOLOGY AND FIELDWORK 

Anthropology V 2154002006 GENETIC RESEARCH IN ANTHROPOLOGY 

Biomedical Science V 3184002004 PANDEMIC: Challenges and preparedness 
Biomedical Science V 

3184002005 

UNDERSTANDING GENETIC BASIS OF 
DISEASES 

Biomedical Science V 3184002006 STATISTICAL CONSEPTS IN BIOLOGY 

Biomedical Science V 3184002007 BIOCHEMICAL BASIS OF LIFE 

Biomedical Science V 3184002008 DISEASES IN EVERYDAY LIFE 

Biomedical Science V 3184002009 HEALTH AND BODY DEFENCE SYSTEM 

Biomedical Science V 

3184002010 

UNDERSTANDING THE HUMAN BODY 
SYSTEM 

Biomedical Science V 3184002011 DRUGS AND VACCINES 

Biomedical Science V 3184002006 statistical concept in biology 
Biochemistry  V 2494002002 NUTRITION AND FOOD SCIENCE 
Biochemistry V 2494002003 PHYSIOLOGY OF SPORTS AND EXERCISE 
Biochemistry V 2494002019 INTERMEDIARY METABOLISM 
Botany V 2164001001 Plant Diversity and Human Welfare 

Botany  V 

2164003008 
GENETIC ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGIES 
AND APPLICATIONS 

Botany V 

2164003009 
FUNDAMENTALS OF MOLECULAR 
BIOLOGY 

Chemistry  V 

2174001001 
ATOMIC STRUCTURE AND CHEMICAL 
BONDING 

Chemistry  V 

2174001002 
BASIC CONCEPTS OF ORGANIC 
CHEMISTRY 

Chemistry  V 2174001003 BIOINORGANIC CHEMISTRY 
Chemistry  V 2174001004 CHEMISTRY AND SOCIETY 
Chemistry  V 

2174001005 
CHEMISTRY IN INDOLOGY AND PHYSICAL 
& MENTAL WELL BEING 

Chemistry  V 2174001006 CHEMISTRY OF FOOD NUTRIENT 
Chemistry  V 

2174001007 
CHEMISTRY: STATISTICAL METHODS AND 
DATA ANALYSIS 

Chemistry  V 2174001008 CONDUCTANCE AND ELECTROCHEMISTRY 
Chemistry  V 2174001009 MEDICINES IN DAILY LIFE 
Chemistry  V 

2174001010 
RADIOCHEMISTRY IN ENERGY, MEDICINE 
AND ENVIRONMENT 

Chemistry  V 2174001011 STATES OF MATTER 
Chemistry  V 2174001207 Chemical Kinetics and Photochemistry 
Computer Science V 2344001101 Programming Using C++ 
Computer Science  V 2344001103 

 Programming Using Python  
Computer Science V 2344002001 Database Management Systems 
Computer Science V 2344002002 Java Programming 
Computer Science V 2344000005 OPERATING SYSTEMS 
Computer Science V 2344000006 ADVANCED WEB PROGRAMMING 
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Date-Sheet for Generic Elective (NEP-UGCF-2022) Part-1,2 & 3  
(I/III/V Semester) for Examination December/January-2024-2025  

 
Subject/ Departments Sem. Unique Paper 

Code 

Description Time of 

Commencement 

of Exams 

 
11th December, 2024 (Wednesday) Contd… 

 
Computer Science V 2344000007 JAVA BASED WEB APP DEVELOPMENT  

 
 
 
 
2:30 PM TO 
5:30 PM 

Electronic Science V 2514002001 Electronic Circuits and Interfacing 

Circuit 
Electronic Science V 

2514000011 
FUNDAMENTALS OF 8085 
MICROPROCESSOR 

Electronic Science V 

2514000012 
ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE 
LEARNING 

Electronic Science V 

2514000015 

INSTRUMENTATION IN 

ELECTRONICS SCIENCE 

 
Instrumentation  V 2514000013 INDUSTRIAL SAFETY INSTRUMENTS 
Instrumentation  V 2514000014 INSTRUMENTS FOR CHEMICAL ANALYSIS 

Environmental Science V 2184001201 CIRCULAR ECONOMY AND 
ENVIRONMENTAL SUSTAINABILITY 

Environmental Science V 2184001202 WETLANDS FOR INDUSTRIES AND 
ENVIRONMENT 

Environmental Science V 2184001203 CORPORATE, SOCIAL, AND 
ENVIRONMENTAL RESPONSIBILITIES FOR 
CONSERVATION AND SUSTAINABLE 
DEVELOPMENT 

Environmental Science V 2184001204 E-WASTES: LEGISLATION, TRADE AND 
MANAGEMENT 

Environmental Science V 2184001001 Environment and Society 

Environmental Science V 2184001002 Gender and Environment 

Environmental Science V 2184001003 GREEN TECHNOLOGIES 
Environmental Science V 2184001004 HUMAN WILDLIFE CONFLICT AND 

MANAGEMENT 
Geology V 2194000006 CONCEPTS OF SUSTAINABILITY 

Geology V 2194000013 UNDERSTANDING DEVELOPMENT 

Geology V 2194000014 SOCIOLOGY OF DISABILITY 

Geology V 2194000015 KEY DEBETES IN SOCIOLOGY 

Finance & Business 

Economics 

V 2924002001 FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCIAL 

MANAGEMENT 
Finance & Business 

Economics 

V 2924002002 FUNDAMENTALS OF STOCK 

TRADING 
Finance & Business 

Economics 

V 2924002003 ESSENTIALS OF FINANCIAL 

INVESTMENTS 
Finance & Business 

Economics 

V 2924002004 EMERGING BANKING AND 

FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Finance & Business 
Economics 

V 2924002005 ECONOMIC LEGISLATION 

Finance & Business 

Economics 

V 2924002006 MANAGEMENT WISDON FROM 

INDIA 
Finance & Business 

Economics 

V 2924002007 FUNDAMENTALS OF ORGANIZATION 

BEHAVIOUR 
Finance & Business 

Economics 

V 2924002008 FINANCE FOR NON-FINANCE 

EXECUTIVES 
Finance & Business 

Economics 

V 2924002009 WEALTH MANAGEMENT 

Finance & Business 
Economics 

V 2924002010 FUNDAMENTALS OF MARKETING 
MANAGEMENT 

Finance & Business 

Economics 

V 2924002011 DYNAMICS OF START UPS 

Finance & Business 

Economics 

V 2924002012 PRINCIPLES OF ECONOMICS 

Finance & Business 

Economics 

V 2924002013 LEGAL ENVIROMENT OF BUSINESS 
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Date-Sheet for Generic Elective (NEP-UGCF-2022) Part-1,2 & 3  
(I/III/V Semester) for Examination December/January-2024-2025  

 
Subject/ Departments Sem. Unique Paper 

Code 

Description Time of 

Commencement 

of Exams 

 
11th December, 2024 (Wednesday) Contd… 

 
Finance & Business 

Economics 

V 2924002014 QUANTITATIVE TECHNIQUES IN 

MANAGEMENT 
 
 
 
 
2:30 PM TO 
5:30 PM 

Finance & Business 

Economics 

V 2924002015 ECONOMICS OF STARTUPS 

Home Science V 2204000020 APPAREL DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION 

Home Science V 2204000021 APPRECIATION OF INDIAN TEXTILE 
CRAFTS 

Home Science V 2204000022 UNDERSTANDING FASHION DESIGN 

Home Science V 2204000023 FASHION ACCESSORIES DESIGN 

Home Science V 2204000024 FASHION AND MEDIA 

Home Science V 2204000025 FASHION STYLING 

Home Science V 2204000026 BASIC BAKING 

Home Science V 2204000027 FRUIT AND VEGETABLE PRESERVATION 
TECHNOLOGY 

Home Science V 2204000028 ENTREPRENEURSHIP FOR SMALL SCALE 
CATERING 

Home Science V 2204000029 FOOD QUALITY MANAGEMENT 

Home Science V 2204000030 TRADITIONAL INDIAN FOODS 

Mathematics  V 2354000006 Numerical Methods  

Mathematics V 2354000007 Mathematical Python  

Mathematics V 2354000008 Elementary Mathematical Analysis 

Microbiology V 2534001001 FOOD FERMENTATION AND 
PRESERVATION TECHNIQUES 

Microbiology V 2534001002 INTRODUCTION AND SCOPE OF 
MICROBIOLOGY 

Microbiology V 2534001003 MICROBES IN ANIMAL HEALTH 

Microbiology V 2534001004 MICROBES IN HEALTH AND HYGIENE 

Microbiology V 2534001005 MICROBIAL QUALITY CONTROL AND 
TESTING 

Microbiology V 2534001201 MICROBES IN ENVIRONMENTAL 
MANAGEMENT 

Microbiology V 2534001202 MICROBES IN INFECTIOUS DISEASES 

Microbiology V 2534001203 APPLICATIONS OF MICROBES IN 
BIOTECHNOLOGY 

Microbiology V 2534001204 FUNDAMENTALS OF AGRICULTURAL 
MICROBIOLOGY 

Microbiology V 2534001205 MICROBIAL PRODUCTS IN THERAPEUTICS 

Operational Research V 2364003001 
 

Scheduling Techniques 

Polymer Science V 6794000008 BIOREMEDIATION AND SUSTAINABILITY 

Polymer Science V 6794000009 EPIDEMIOLOGY AND BIOSTATISTICS 

Polymer Science V 6094000001 ADVANCED ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES 

Polymer Science V 6094000002 BASIC OF POLYMER SCIENCE 

Polymer Science V 6094000003 POLYMERS AND ENVIRONMENT 

Polymer Science V 6094000004 BIOMEDICAL APPLICATIONS OF 
POLYMERS 

Polymer Science V 6094000005 POLYMERS FOR PACKAGING 

Polymer Science V 6094000006 POLYMERS FOR ELECTRICAL AND 
ELECTRONIC APPLICATIONS 

Physics V 2224001001 Introductory Astronomy 

Physics V 2224001002 Mathematical Physics 

Physics V 2224001003 Mechanics 
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Date-Sheet for Generic Elective (NEP-UGCF-2022) Part-1,2 & 3  
(I/III/V Semester) for Examination December/January-2024-2025  

 
Subject/ Departments Sem. Unique Paper 

Code 

Description Time of 

Commencement 

of Exams 

 
11th December, 2024 (Wednesday) Contd… 

 

 
06th January, 2025 (Monday)       
 

Physics V 2224001004 Waves and Optics  
 
 
2:30 PM TO 
5:30 PM 

Physics V 2224002001 INTRODUCTION TO ELECTRONICS 

Physics V 2224002002 SOLID STATE PHYSICS 

Physics V 2224002003 BIOLOGICAL PHYSICS 

Physics V 2224002004 NUMERICAL ANALYSIS AND 

COMPUTATIONAL PHYSICS 
Physics V 2224002005 APPLIED DYNAMICS 

Statistics V 2374000006 INTRODUCTION TO STATISTICAL LINEAR 
MODELS 

Zoology V 2234001201 Lifestyle Disorders 
Statistics V 2374000007 STATISTICAL TECHNIQUES FOR QUALITY 

CONTROL 
Zoology V 2234000007 ANIMAL CELL BIOTECHNOLOGY 

Zoology V 2234000008 INTRODUCTION TO PUBLIC HEALTH AND 
EPIDEMIOLOGY 

Zoology V 2234000009 CONCEPTS OF ANIMAL BEHAVIOUR 

Physical Education & 

Sports Sciences 

V 2554000003 LIFESTYLE MANAGEMENT THROUGH 
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

 V 2554000004 HISTORY AND FOUNDATION OF PHYSICAL 
EDUCATION  

English I 2034001005 Basics of Journalism  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
9:30 AM TO 
12:30 PM 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

English I 2034001006 Language and Culture 

English I 2034001007 Introduction to Media Studies 

English I 2034001008 Basics of Photography 

English I 2034001009 Dystopian Writings 

English I 2034001010 Advertising and Corporate 

Communication 

English I 2034001011 Literature & Human Rights 

English I 2034000012/ 

2034001012 

Readings on Indian Diversities and 
Literary Movements 

English I 2034001013 Indian English Literatures 

English I 2034001014 Web Journalism 

English I 2034001015 Print Journalism 

English I 2034001016 Media Management 

English I 2034001017 Documentary Production 

English I 2034001018 Genre Fiction 

English I 2034001019 Television Journalism 

Economics I 2274001001 Basic Development Economics  

Economics I 2274001002 Essentials of Economics  

Economics I 2274001003 Principles of Microeconomics I  

Geography I 2294001001 Geography of Health and Wellbeing  

Geography I 2294001002 Geography of India  

Geography I 2294001003 Spatial Dimensions of Development  

Germanic & Romance 
Studies  

I 2044001001 Basic Communicative French (1) 

Germanic & Romance 

Studies  
I 2044001002 Basic Communicative German (1) 

Germanic & Romance 

Studies  
I 2044001003 Basic Communicative Italian (1) 
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Date-Sheet for Generic Elective (NEP-UGCF-2022) Part-1,2 & 3  
(I/III/V Semester) for Examination December/January-2024-2025  

 
Subject/ Departments Sem. Unique Paper 

Code 

Description Time of 

Commencement 

of Exams 

 
06th January, 2025 (Monday) Contd…   

 

 

Germanic & Romance 

Studies  
I 2044001004 Basic Communicative Spanish (1)  

 

 
 

 

9:30 AM TO 

12:30 PM 

 

Hindi I 2054001001 ह िंदी का वैश्ववक परिदृवय 

Hindi I 2054001002 
 

ह िंदी मे व्याव ारिक अनुवाद 

Hindi I 2054001003 ह िंदी सिनेमा औि उिका अध्ययन 

Hindi I 2054001004 फोटो पत्रकारििा 
Hindi I 2054001005 ििंस्कृति, िाह त्य औि मीडिया 
History  I 2314001001 Culture a Everyday Life India  

History  I 2314001002 Delhi Through the Ages: The Making 

of Its Early Modern History  

History  I 2314001003 Science, Technologies and Human: 

Contested Histories  

History  I 2314001004 Understanding History  

Linguistics I 2074001001 

 

Language and Crime 

 

Music I 2444001001 

 

An Introduction of Hindustani Music 

 

Multimedia and Mass 
Communication  

I 6294001001 
 

Social Media 
 

Political Science I 2324001001 Ideas in Indian Political Thought 

Political Science I 2324001002 Nationalism in India 

Political Science I 2324002002 Introduction to the Indian 

Constitution 

Political Science I 2324002004 Understanding International 

Relations 

Political Science I 2324002005 Governance: Issues and Challenges 

Political Science I 2324002006 Western Political Philosophy 

Political Science I 2324002007 Politics of Globalisation 

Political Science I 2324002008 Introduction to Public Policy 

Political Science I 2324002009 Women and Politics in India: 

Concepts and Debates 

Political Science I 2324002010 Digital Social Sciences 

Philosophy I 2104001001 Constitutional Morality 

Philosophy I 2104001002 Ethics in Public Domain 

Philosophy I 2104001003 Media Ethics 

Philosophy I 2104001004 Technology and Ethics 

Philosophy I 2104002001 Formal Logic 

Psychology I 2114001001 Foundations of Psychology 

Psychology I 2114001002 Psychology for Healthy Living 

Psychology I 2114001003 Understanding Human Mind 

Psychology I 2114001004 Understanding Psychology 

Sociology I 2304001001 Family and Intimacy  

Sociology I 2304001002 Sociology and Everyday Life  

Sociology I 2304001003 Understanding Indian Society  
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Date-Sheet for Generic Elective (NEP-UGCF-2022) Part-1,2 & 3  
(I/III/V Semester) for Examination December/January-2024-2025  

 
Subject/ Departments Sem. Unique Paper 

Code 

Description Time of 

Commencement 

of Exams 

 
 06th January, 2025 (Monday) Contd…   

 

 

06th January, 2025 (Monday) Contd…     
 

 

Social Work I 2334001001 Social Work Response to Health 

Care 

 

 

 
 

 

9:30 AM TO 

12:30 PM 

 

Social Work I 2334001002 Understanding Gender 

 I 6204001001 Database Management Systems 

 I 6204001002 Web Designing (Html, Css And Php) 

 I 6324001001 Computer Fundamentals 

 I 6324001002 Principles of Management 

 I 6334001001 

 

Front End Designing 

 

Commerce I 2414001001 Accounting for Everyone 

Commerce I 2414001002 Basic Personal Taxation 

Commerce I 2414001003 Bhartiya Gyan Parampara (Indian 

Knowledge System) 

Commerce I 2414001004 Business Organisation 

Commerce I 2414001005 Computer Applications in Business 

Commerce I 2414001006 Finance for Everyone 

Commerce I 2414001007 Marketing for Beginners 

 I 6904000001 Entrepreneurship Essentials - 1 

 I 6914000001 Python and data fundamentals 

Anthropology I 2154001001 Anthropology and Fieldwork  
 
 
 
 
 
 
2:30 PM TO 

05:30 PM 

 

Anthropology I 2154001002 Anthropology of Sustainable 

Development 

Anthropology I 2154001003 Biodiversity and Indigenous 

Knowledge 

Anthropology I 2154001004 Forensic and Criminal Investigations 

Anthropology I 2154001005 Genetic Research in Anthropology 

Anthropology I 2154001006 Health Systems, Promotion and 
Management 

Anthropology I 2154001206 Environment and Health 

Biochemistry I 2494001001 Molecules of Life  

Biochemistry I 2494001002 Public Health Biology 

Biochemistry I 2494001003 Techniques Biochemistry 

Biomedical Science I 3184001001 Concepts in Biotechnology 

Biomedical Science I 3184001002 Landmark Discoveries in Science 

Biomedical Science I 3184001003 Toxic Substances and Human 

Health 

Botany I 2164001001 Plant Diversity and Human Welfare 

Botany I 2164001002 Biofertilizers 

Botany I 2164001003 Protected Agriculture – Hydroponics 

and Organic Cultivation 

Botany I 2164001004 Basic Laboratory and Field Skills In 

Plant Biology 

Botany I 2164001005 Green Belt Development and Urban 

Management For Smart Cities 
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Date-Sheet for Generic Elective (NEP-UGCF-2022) Part-1,2 & 3  
(I/III/V Semester) for Examination December/January-2024-2025  

 
Subject/ Departments Sem. Unique Paper 

Code 

Description Time of 

Commencement 

of Exams 

 
 06th January, 2025 (Monday) Contd…     

 
Electronic Science I 2514001001 Data Engineering and Analytics 

Elge-1b 

 

 

2:30 PM TO 
05:30 PM 

 

Electronic Science I 2514001002 Engineering Physics 

Electronic Science I 2514001003 Fundamentals Electronics Elge-1a 

Electronic Science I 2514001004 Fundamentals of Instruments 

Environmental Science I 2184001001 Environment and Society 

Environmental Science I 2184001002 Gender and Environment 

Environmental Science I 2184001003 Green Technologies 

Environmental Science I 2184001004 Human Wildlife Conflict and 

Management 

Chemistry I 2174001001 Atomic Structure and Chemical 
Bonding 

Chemistry I 2174001002 Basic Concepts of Organic 

Chemistry 

Chemistry I 2174001003 Bioinorganic Chemistry 

Chemistry I 2174001004 Chemistry and Society 

Chemistry I 2174001005 Chemistry in Indology And Physical 

& Mental Well Being 

Chemistry I 2174001006 Chemistry of Food Nutrient 

Chemistry I 2174001007 Chemistry: Statistical Methods and 

Data Analysis 

Chemistry I 2174001008 Conductance and Electrochemistry 

Chemistry I 2174001009 Medicines in Daily Life 

Chemistry I 2174001010 Radiochemistry in Energy, Medicine 

and Environment 

Chemistry I 2174001011 States of Matter 

Computer Science I 2344001101 Programming Using C++ 

Computer Science I 2344001102 Programming with Python 

Computer Science  I 2344001103 
 

Programming Using Python (Ad. in 

2024) 

Finance & Business 

Economics 

I 2924001002 Fundamentals of Organizational   

Behaviour 

Finance & Business 

Economics 

I 2924001001 Management Wisdom from India 

Finance & Business 

Economics 

I 2924001007 Economic Legislation 

Finance & Business 

Economics 

I 2924001006 Emerging Banking and Financial 

Services 

Finance & Business 

Economics 

I 2924002009 WEALTH MANAGEMENT 

Finance & Business 

Economics 

I 2924001005 Essentials of Financial Investments 

Finance & Business 
Economics 

I 2924001003 Fundamentals of Financial 
Management 

Finance & Business 

Economics 

I 2924001004 Fundamentals of Stock Trading 

Finance & Business 

Economics 

I 2924001013 Economic Policy Framework 

Finance & Business 

Economics 

I 2924001011 Economics of Start-Ups 

Finance & Business 

Economics 

I 2924001012 International Economics 

Finance & Business 
Economics 

I 2924001009 Legal Environment of Business 

Finance & Business 

Economics 

I 2924001008 Principles of Economics 

Finance & Business 

Economics 

I 2924001010 Quantitative Techniques in 

Management 

Finance & Business 

Economics 

I 2924001014 
 

Fundamentals of Marketing 
Management 
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(I/III/V Semester) for Examination December/January-2024-2025  

 
Subject/ Departments Sem. Unique Paper 

Code 

Description Time of 

Commencement 

of Exams 

 
06th January, 2025 (Monday) Contd…     

 
Geology I 2194001001 Essentials of Geology  

 

2:30 PM TO 
05:30 PM 

 

Home Science I 2204001001 Care and Wellbeing Across the 

Lifespan 

Home Science I 2204001002 Food Processing and Preservation 

Home Science I 2204001003 Fundamentals of Human Nutrition 

Home Science I 2204001004 Sustainable Fashion 

Home Science I 2204001005 Training and Capacity Building 

Home Science I 2204001006 Visual Merchandising 

Home Science I 2204001007 

 

Food Science and Nutrition 

 

Mathematics I 2354001001 Fundamentals of Calculus 

Mathematics I 2354001002 Theory of Equations and 
Symmetries 

Microbiology I 2534001001 Food Fermentation and Preservation 

Techniques 

Microbiology I 2534001002 Introduction and Scope of 

Microbiology 

Microbiology I 2534001003 Microbes in Animal Health 

Microbiology I 2534001004 Microbes in Health and Hygiene 

Microbiology I 2534001005 Microbial Quality Control and 

Testing 

Operational Research I 2364001101 

 

Introduction to Operational 

Research And Linear Programming 

Polymer Science I 6094001001 Advanced Analytical Techniques 

Polymer Science I 6094001002 Basic of Polymer Science 

Polymer Science I 6094001003 Polymers and Environment 

Physics I 2224002001 INTRODUCTION TO ELECTRONICS 

Physics I 2224001001 Introductory Astronomy 

Physics I 2224001002 Mathematical Physics 

Physics I 2224001003 Mechanics 

Physics I 2224001004 Waves and Optics 

Physics I 2224002002 SOLID STATE PHYSICS 

Physics I 2224002003 BIOLOGICAL PHYSICS 

Physics I 2224002004 NUMERICAL ANALYSIS AND 
COMPUTATIONAL PHYSICS 

Physics I 2224002005 APPLIED DYNAMICS 

Statistics I 2374001001 Basic Statistics 

Statistics I 2374001002 Introduction to Statistics 

Statistics I 2374001003 Time Series Analysis and Index 

Numbers 

Zoology I 2234001001 Human Physiology 

Zoology I 2234001002 Nature and Wildlife Studies 

Zoology I 2234001201 Lifestyle Disorders 
Physical Education  I 2554001001 Fitness and Wellness 

Physical Education  I 2554001002 Gym Management 

Humanities and Social 

Sciences 

I 

3124101101 
Communication: Concepts and 

Processes 
Humanities and Social 

Sciences 

I 

3124101102 
Fundamentals of Cognition and 

Emotions 
Humanities and Social 

Sciences 

I 

3124101103 Fundamentals of Tourism 
Arabic I 2015001001 Basic Arabic Reading & Writing 

Arabic I 2015001002 Basic Arabic Translation 

Arabic I 2015001003 Conversation and Communication in 
Arabic 
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(I/III/V Semester) for Examination December/January-2024-2025  

 
Subject/ Departments Sem. Unique Paper 

Code 

Description Time of 

Commencement 

of Exams 

 
06th January, 2025 (Monday) Contd…   

 
English I 2035001001 Developing English Language Skills-I  

 

 
2:30 PM TO 

05:30 PM 

 

English I 2035001002 Digital Communication-I 

English I 2035001003 English Fluency-I 

English I 2035001004 English Language Through 

Literature-I 

Hindi-A I 2055091001 

 
ह िंदी भाषा औि िाह त्य का उदभव 
औि ववकाि - क 

Hindi-B I 2055091002 ह िंदी भाषा औि िाह त्य का उदभव 
औि ववकाि - ख 

Hindi-C I 2055091003 ह िंदी भाषा औि िाह त्य का उदभव 
औि ववकाि - ग 

Hindi-A I 2055201001 ह िंदी भाषा औि िाह त्य - क 

Hindi-B I 2055201002 ह िंदी भाषा औि िाह त्य - ख 

Hindi-C I 2055201003 ह िंदी भाषा औि िाह त्य - ग 

Bengali I 2085001101 Introductory Bengali 

Bengali I 2085001102 Bangla Sahityer Sankhipta Parichay 

Bengali I 2085001103 Bingsha Shatabdir Bangla 
Kathasahitya 

Bengali I 2085001104 Byabaharik Bangla Bhasha O 

Byakaran 

Bengali I 2085001105 Bangla Byakaran Parichay – I 

Bengali I 2085001106 Introduction to Indian Literature 

Bengali I 2085001107 Introducing Comparative Indian 

Literature 

Telugu I 2085001108 Basic Telugu 

Telugu I 2085001109 Telugu Literature and History: An 

Introduction 

Tamil I 2085001110 Basic Tamil 

Tamil I 2085001111 Introduction to Tamil Folk Literature 

Persian I 2095001001 An Outline History of Language & 

Literature of Iran. (Pre-Islamic 
Period) 

 Persian I 2095001002 History of Persian Literature (India) 

Persian I 2095001003 Introduction to Elementary Persian 

Language 

Punjabi I 2125001001 Punjab Di Lokdhara 

Punjabi I 2125001002 Punjabi Bhasha Da Mudhla Padhar-

1 

Punjabi I 2125001003 Punjabi Lok Sahit 

Punjabi I 2125001004 Punjabi Sabhiyachar 

Sanskrit I 2135001001 Basic Principles of Ayurveda 

Sanskrit I 2135001002 Basic Sanskrit 

Sanskrit I 2135001003 Indian Aesthetics 

Sanskrit I 2135001004 Sanskrit Narratology 

Sanskrit I 2135001005 Tools and Techniques for Computing 

Sanskrit Language 
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Date-Sheet for Generic Elective (NEP-UGCF-2022) Part-1,2 & 3  
(I/III/V Semester) for Examination December/January-2024-2025  

 
Subject/ Departments Sem. Unique Paper 

Code 

Description Time of 

Commencement 

of Exams 

 
06th January, 2025 (Monday) Contd…   

 

 

Note:- 
• All information related with datesheet like Modification, Updation etc. shall only be 

notified on official website of University of Delhi i.e. https://exam.du.ac.in. 
 

 
 

        

Delhi, the 28th October, 2024             Controller of Examinations 

Sanskrit I 2135001006 Machine Translation: Tools and 

Techniques 

 

Sanskrit I 2134002001 
Fundamentals of Indian Philosophy 

Sanskrit I 2134002002 
Indian Epigraphy & Palaeography 

Sanskrit I 2135000009 Indian Legal System 

Sanskrit I 2135000010 Fundamentals of Buddhist 

Philosophy 

Sanskrit I 2135000011 Introduction to Jain Philosophy 

Sanskrit I 2135000012 Ancient Indian Polity 

Sanskrit I 2135000013 Introduction to Smriti Literature 

Sanskrit I 2135000014 Philosophy of Yoga 

Sanskrit I 2135000015 Unveiling the Richness of the Indian 

Knowledge System  

Sanskrit I 2135000016 Contributions of the Indian 
Knowledge System 

Sanskrit I 2135000017 Ancient Indian Medicinal Science: 

Unveiling the Secrets of Ayurveda 

Sanskrit I 2135000018 Hindu Studies 

Sanskrit I 2135000009 Indian Legal System 

Sanskrit I 2135000010 Fundamentals of Buddhist 

Philosophy 

Urdu I 2145001001 Study of Development of Urdu 

Urdu I 2145001002 Study of Short Story Writer Manto 

Urdu I 2145001003 Study of Urdu Poetry I 

Urdu I 2145001004 Study of Urdu Poetry Ii 

Urdu I 2145001005 Study of Urdu Prose I 

Urdu I 2145001006 Study of Urdu Prose II 

Urdu I 2144002001 ELEMENTARY URDU  


